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Date

Account Name

Fax

Required Date

Customer P.O.#

Ship To                                                       

Address

City/State/ZIP

Phone   

Ship Via

Attention

Fax

Delivery Pick Up Carrier

Ripplefold Style

This order is custom made and cannot be changed or cancel once goods are cut.
Track and off floor deduction will be made, customer needs to provide finished length. 
If shades by matiss tracks are requested to be supplied with the order, customer needs to specify drapery finished length based ont he track specification they desire to use. Track specificationson next page. 

Line 
No.

Room 
Tag

QTY Width 
Measure to 1/4”

Finished Length
Measure to 1/4”

Fabric Supplier Fabric Name Fabric Color Fullness Stack Carrier Style Return Size Lining Hem
Style

SBM Tracks 

1 4”
Euro

2 4”
Euro

4

3 4”
Euro

6

4 4”
Euro

8

5 4”
Euro

10

60%
80%

100%
120%

Standard
Custom

Buttmaster
Overlap

Unilined
Premim
Blackout

Split
Right
Left

Yes
No

60%
80%

100%
120%

Standard
Custom

Buttmaster
Overlap

Unilined
Premim
Blackout

Split
Right
Left

Yes
No

60%
80%

100%
120%

Standard
Custom

Buttmaster
Overlap

Unilined
Premim
Blackout

Split
Right
Left

Yes
No

60%
80%

100%
120%

Standard
Custom

Buttmaster
Overlap

Unilined
Premim
Blackout

Split
Right
Left

Yes
No

60%
80%

100%
120%

Standard
Custom

Buttmaster
Overlap

Unilined
Premim
Blackout

Split
Right
Left

Yes
No

Notes:

Notes:

Notes:

Notes:

Notes:

If customers provides their own tracks for ripplefold workroom needs to have carrier count for the drapery to macth.

http://www.shadesbymatiss.com/drapery-and-hardware
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